E NAUL	Milwaukee County					
COUNT AND		Legislation Details				
File #:	21-9	033 Version: 1	Name:	Toole Design Group professional s for Lincoln Creek Parkway and No Connectivity Plan		
Туре:	Actio	on Report	Status:	Signed		
File created:	10/1	/2021	In control:	County Clerk		
On agenda:			Final action	n: 11/10/2021		
Title:	From the Executive Director of Parks requesting a waiver of Sections 56.30 (8) and (9) of the Milwaukee County Code of General Ordinances to authorize the Comptroller to pay Toole Design Group, LLC, for professional services under an Engineering Services Contract for the Lincoln Creek Parkway and Northwest Side Trail Connectivity Plan.					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. 21-933 REPORT, 2. 21-933 RESOLUTION, 3. 21-933 FISCAL NOTE, 4. 21-933 THREE PARTY DESIGN ENGINEERING SERVICES CONTRACT, 5. 21-933 COUNTY BOARD RESOLUTION, 6. 21- 933 SIGNATURE PAGE					
Date	Ver.	Action By		Action	Result	
11/10/2021	1	County Executive		SIGNED		
11/4/2021	1	Milwaukee County Board Supervisors	of	ADOPTED	Pass	
11/1/2021	1	Committee on Finance		RECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTION	Pass	
10/12/2021	1	Board Chairwoman		REFERRED		